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Zeitplan 11. und 12. September 2021 DM + NWS

Nachwuchsichtung
Senioren

Zeitfahren NWS U15 m/w
Technik U13 m/w
Zeitfahren NWS U17 m/w
DM Masters 1 und 2/3
Ui3 m/w

2 Stunden Rennen

Ui9m /w

Uuio9m /w

XCOU15m

XCOU17 w
XCOUl1l5w

XCOU17 m

Damen Elite (U23)
DM U19 w

DM U1SM

freies
Offiz.

NWS
Hessencup
NWS

DM

Hessencup
Hessencup
freies

Offiz.

NWS

NWS
NWS

NWS

Int. BL
DM

DM

Renngeldnde
Steinbruch

Renngelande

Strecke BL (U15)

Strecke U13

Strecke U15

Strecke U15

Strecke U15
Strecke U15

Strecke BL

Strecke BL
Strecke BL

Strecke BL

45-60min

20min

120 Min

30min

45min
30min

45min

75-90min
60-75min

60-75min

2,00 €
2,00 €

2,00 €

15,00 €

3,00 €

15,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

5,00 €

25,00 €
8,00 €

8,00 €



12 15:00 U7m/wU9m/w Hessencup Vario-Race 12min 3,00 €
13 15:15 15:45 U1l m/w Hessencup Vario-Race 15min 3,00 €

14 15:45 17:15 Herren Elite (U23) Int. BL Strecke BL 75-90min 25,00 €



